Date
8/19
8/21
8/26

9/5

9/9
9/16
9/23
9/26
9/30
10/7

10/10

10/21

10/28

Py

CROSS COUNTRY
2017 Cross Country

Meet Place
OHSAA Pre-Season Meet Away

Fairland 2 Mile Home
Pickerington Invite Away
Gallipolis Invite Away
Fairland Invite Home
Galion Invite Away
Rio Grande Invite Away
KOVCCT Away
Piketon Invite Away
Ironton Invite Away
ovC TBA
Districts Rio Grande Away

Regional Pickerington Away

Head Coach Chuck Wentz (304) 544-5816

Time
TBA
5:00
9:00
5:30
10:00
TBA
TBA
6:00
10:00
10:00
TBA
TBA
TBA



